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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)
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SEIRESB

Joanne Kim

Doris Wen

Vienna Vidinovski
Sophia Chen

Piper Sylvia

Rachel Sukachev

Ida Wang

Amoryn Voso

Avery Redstone
Alexane Rhéaume-Gagnon
Matthea Ren
Madison Osugi
Angela Yan Ying Ong
Katherine Egge
Keilantra Huang

Club

Granite Club

North Point Skating Academy
North Point Skating Academy
Canadian Ice Academy
Burlington Skating Centre
Canadian Ice Academy

North Point Skating Academy
Silver Blades (ON) SC
Burlington Skating Centre
Mariposa School of Skating
North Point Skating Academy
Skate Oakville

Toronto CS & CC

Toronto CS & CC

Canadian Ice Academy

Sarah Coombs

Date:  12-Feb-2022

Super Series Brampton Flower City

Cassie Cambell Community Centre

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

9:43:06AM

February 11 to February 13, 2022
Pre-Novice Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

46.21
40.76
37.45
37.18
35.82
35.47
30.77
30.63
30.31
29.76
27.50
26.15
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Limin Jao



