

Super Series Brampton Flower City

Cassie Cambell Community Centre

February 11 to February 13, 2022

Pre-Novice Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	<u>Section</u>	1	<u>7P</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Joanne Kim	Granite Club	ON	46.21	(1)	46.21
2	Doris Wen	North Point Skating Academy	ON	40.76	(2)	40.76
3	Vienna Vidinovski	North Point Skating Academy	ON	37.45	(3)	37.45
4	Sophia Chen	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	37.18	(4)	37.18
5	Piper Sylvia	Burlington Skating Centre	ON	35.82	(5)	35.82
6	Rachel Sukachev	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	35.47	(6)	35.47
7	Ida Wang	North Point Skating Academy	ON	30.77	(7)	30.77
8	Amoryn Voso	Silver Blades (ON) SC	ON	30.63	(8)	30.63
9	Avery Redstone	Burlington Skating Centre	ON	30.31	(9)	30.31
10	Alexane Rhéaume-Gagnon	Mariposa School of Skating	ON	29.76	(10)	29.76
11	Matthea Ren	North Point Skating Academy	ON	27.50	(11)	27.50
12	Madison Osugi	Skate Oakville	ON	26.15	(12)	26.15
WD	Angela Yan Ying Ong	Toronto CS & CC	ON			
WD	Katherine Egge	Toronto CS & CC	ON			
WD	Keilantra Huang	Canadian Ice Academy	ON			

Sarah Coombs Limin Jao

Date: 12-Feb-2022 9:43:06AM